Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

02589734

Name of Company

Abersoft Limited |
1/ We
Chns Latos Bran J Hamblin
Farrngdon Piace Farnngdon Place
20 Farnngdon Road 20 Farnngdon Road
London London
EC1M 3AP EC1M 3AP

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 23 March 2011

Signed //L/‘/J\ Date 23 March 2011
= N

PKF (UK) LLP .
Farrlrggdgn Place For Official Use
20 Farnngdon Road Insolvency Section | Post Ronm
London
EC1M 3AP \ “ \“ “\
Ref 4018251/CJU/BJH/SLC \\ TAUCEYSQ1"
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow A57 2510312011 200

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Abersoft Limited

on the 23 March 2011 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name \_){B(\E\b GoHN Rowt

Signed &"V‘b Q"N‘"
(D

Dated %en. Mhgcrt Zou




Abersoft Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March- 2011

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge.

Freehold Property 1,378,054 00 250,000 00

Barclays Bank PLC (628,052 00)

Deficiency c/d (378,052 00)

Assets subject to fleating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 474 00 NIL
Trade Debtors 110,406 00 NIL
Other Debtors 127,457 00 NIL
Cash at Bank NIL 68,085 G0

68,085 00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature (%VKA Q\’"‘v Date 25 -03— ]




Abersoft Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 March.2011

A1 - Summary of Liabihties

Estimated to

Realise

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 68,085 00

Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -

NIL

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 68,085 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003

378,052 00

Deficiency b/d

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Based on floating charge assets of Nil

(309,957 00)

NIL

(309,967 00)

NIL

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003

(309,967 00)

NIL

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property.where applicable (brought down) .

(309,967 00Q)

NIL .

Total assets available fo unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors
Customs & Excise

(309,967 00)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capifal
Ordinary Shareholders

41,648 12
8,118 68
49,766 80
{359,733 80)
(359,733 80)
100,000 00
100,000 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(459,733 80)

Signature K}'w‘% Q«U\’*’\ Date 25_03_”




0107 437 105 Sdl

—

\..1\.1..\,\.._..1 11%...../\/7‘_
N

\

3 jo | ofeg

smjeubig

Gupero) seuul 6i

e L18'L48

0040 TME £4D WIPIED 069 %08 Od ‘Mwin Mg 191BM YSIIM 00MD
£6 86€ 176 LN ‘Buguopa ey X089 Od 18M0d USINoIg 00S2
bi G9E AQL syws 'uoibipsie) imadwe aans ebanog £7 3rd 004D
G€ 859'C XME YIS ‘spee ‘yoiness ‘peoy Agayjem Buisseosond juowdey D) 18mod N QOND
000 3d9 SZAS 'PAAQ ‘uoseBou] ‘Yarg WMIppUEIT 'PoOd A lued DMOY UYOr piaeq Iy 004y
000 185 vZAS 'voibipaia) Ykmishiagy jlRag mog uaRjSaep £ 8]2815-59UQM LYOr saeYD JW coryd
KuIL'e 4y v47 "Joodiaan ‘¥oo( suasnd ‘suonesad Aouaaosut {1VA) SWojsnD g anuanay WH E0HD
000 4yt ¥4 jeodiaan ‘Yoo suasnp ‘suonesadg Acuaaosu) {1yA) swolsnyy § anugaay WH LOHD
000 ZZ1 863N 'auk) uodn ajiseaman uojuagbuo 'maia yed uojuag NHII (DIN 7 JAVd) Swoisny g anvansy KH Q0KD
000 IS ZI NG 'Xassng |sopn '‘Buiyrom 'peoy uoibuuiey ‘asnoy ebpug uoiGuwng (ua1saioju3) swolsny g anuasey WH ZOHD
05 2iv'e §ZAs 'uoifipase) 'uorebal; 'yeig moppue|) ppap vlig 5890u83 Buippng spuemp3 0032
25 628'L HYE £ZAS 'voibipian ‘yiimisiiaqy Hed 32udiag ay| 4 P17 Auedwoy Juowsbeuryy uen usasy 1009
LLBEY'SE INE EZAS 'viepeque) "weped ‘jopiayy ueyued goueuy Jo 1daq punod Lunod voibipuer 0020
0EQLL'p HVE £ZAS ‘voifipaie) "YpAwisAlaqy "uel s jed 8ouas '0g WM P17 sawes plomspeosg 2080
VLS| HAE 51nS Aeung ‘Aspsquie] v5Z x0g Od se9 ysiug 0080
81 150'829 ANl 90M ‘Poomweyalog ‘Aepn eensi3 "asnoy a81)si3 '100)4 Yip ‘ssauisng sAepieg oid yueg sieoseg 1080
£l €EL AHBZNH ‘INH "L1 €67 "LEL X089 Od 'PIN $821AI0S 1POID 100508 BAIAY (1]
85944 Dre €2AS ‘Wimislieqy wmed wepequen ')s3 puj uojesfuers) vz iun ueay 00vD
00 0LB ¥d9 SZAS 'voibipasa) ‘uoiebal | ‘sjug Mappue PAEIGAE Jauor pue Jajusdie) spremp3 pary ZovD
3 ssalppy sweN Aoy

s10jjpai) Auedwon - g
pajwW] Yosiaqy
d11 (IN) 3xd




0102 18A 0S8 SdI

L jo | ebeg
(

{1

T~ T J}J)‘_A ameubig
-

0 Buyfeiog sapu3 Z
0 ] 00008 0 3d9 STAS ‘Pl ‘uorebal) ‘yoig mappuel ‘po4 A 1ued aMoy Ujor pregl i Q0HH
0 0 000'05 0 185 ¥ZAS "uoibipaa)d Wiwslieqy Jasng mog ‘us|iejesarp ¢} ej@alG-Sauor ULor SBNEYD IN OOMH
1|01 1930 PO jeld SS3IpPY JweN A2yl

siapjoyaseys - 9
pojI YOSIoqY




